## L17000024034

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	•
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	-
Certified Copies	·	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



400298560084

04/28/17--01010--002 \*\*25.00

TILEU

SECRETARY OF SIME

7 971T APR 28 M 10: 22

D. BRUCE APR 28 2017



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 26, 2017

ROBERT HENRY 4811 16TH AVE SOUTH ST PETERSBURG, FL 33712

SUBJECT: A1A NATIONWIDE TRUCKING SERVICES LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY

Ref. Number: L17000024034

We have received your document for A1A NATIONWIDE, TRUCKING SERVICES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY \*\*\*SEE NOTE, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your document along with a check or money order made payable to the Department of State for \$30.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 317A000081941 APR 28 A

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Cor	porations			
suвјест: <u>АДА</u>	Nation wide i	Trucking Servi	ces LLC	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Rob	ert Henry Name of Person		
	ALA Nati	ionwide trucki. Firm/Company	ng services L.	L.C
	4811 16th	ave south Address		
	St Peter	Address  Sburg FL 3  City/State and Zip Code  ACKINGSETVICES (to be used for future annual report name)	3712	
	A 2 A tru E-mail address: (	ICKINGSETVICES (to be used for future annual report n	Damail composition	ج )
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	LLAN M	
Robert Name of	f Person	at (/2/)00	3-952 OFF S	
Enclosed is a check for th	/		<b>∑</b>	<b>7</b>
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$60.00 Filing Fe Certificate of S	

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

(additional copy is enclosed)

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A2A Nationwicle Trucking Services Limited Liability Company of it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	pany were filed on _	02/01/17	and assigned
Florida document number <u>17000034034</u> .		. ,	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	l liability company l	<u>iere</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		LL A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES.	<u></u>		7
			<u> </u>
		FST FLO	<b>,</b> 0
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u></u>		<del></del>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address  Name of New Registered Agent:		n our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flo	orida street address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Ag	gent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered of company has been notified in writing of this change.	plete performance o t as provided for in	f my duties, and I am j Chapter 605, F.S. Or,	familiar with and if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending <u>or rémoved</u>	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to a from our records:	manage, enter the title, name, and address of eac	h person being added
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR .	Robert Henry	4811 16th ave south	Add
,	<b>3</b>	4811 16th ave. south St Petersburg, FL 33712	Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
	<del></del>	SECRI	□ Add
			28 Cane
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
		<del> </del>	Change
			Add
			□ Remove

☐ Change

		<del></del>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
		-		<del></del>		<u> </u>	
<del></del>							
			_				
					<u>-1</u>	<u>~~</u>	
					Sign	4 DB	77
					ETA	<b>3</b> 2	منسيد
			· · · · · ·		m≪	<del>-</del>	m
		<del></del>	<u>.</u>		OF ST	₽	
					<b>多語</b>	<del>#</del>	
						<u> </u>	
							<u>:</u>
		<del></del>					
			<del>.</del>				
ective date, if other t	than the date of fili	ing:		(o	ptional	l)	
n effective date is listed, the te: If the date inserted cument's effective date	e date must be specific a in this block does not	and cannot be prior to t meet the applicat		re than 90 days	after filin	g.) Purst	
record specifies a The 90th day after			an effective ti	me, at 12:0	)1 a.m	. on th	ne earlie
ted April	19th	. 2017					
•	1//	12					
	Signature of	a member or author	ed representative	of a member			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00